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The Honorable Kevin Faulconer Mavyor, City of San Diego 202 C Street, 11th Floor, San X
The Honorable Jennifer Campbell | Councilmember, District 2 202 C Street, MS #10A, San X
The Honorable Chris Ward Councilmember, District 3 204 C Street, MS #10A, San X
The Honorable Scott Sherman Councilmember, District 7 206 C Street, MS #10A, San X
The Honorable Vivian Moreno Councilmember, CD 8 208 C Street, MS #10A, San X
City of Coronado. i
Richard Bailey Mavyor, City of Coronado 1825 Strand Way Coronado, X
Bill Sandke Councilmember, City of 1826 Strand Way Coronado, X
Marvin Heinze Councilmember, City of 1827 Strand Way Coronado, X
Whithey Benzian Councilmember, City of 1828 Strand Way Coronado, X
Mike Donovan Councilmember, City of 1829 Strand Way Coronado, X
Cityofchulavista
Mary Casillas Salas Mayor, City of Chula Vista 276 Fourth Avenue Chula X
Alejandra Sotelo-Solis Mayor, City of National City {1243 National City Blvd, X
of Imperial Beach SRR T s
Serge Dedina Mayor, City of Imperial Beach |825 Imperial Beach Blvd., X
Mark West Councilmember, City of 826 Imperial Beach Blvd., X
CountyofSanDiego e i
The Honorable Greg Cox Supervisor, District 1 1600 Pacific Highway, Room X
The Honorable Dianne Jacob 1600 Pacific Highway, Room X
The Honorable Nathan Fletcher Supervisor, District 4 1600 Pacific Highway, Room X
Elected Officials
Office of Rep Duncan Hunter, 50th 1611 N. Magnolia Ave,, Ste X
Office of Rep Susan Davis, 53rd 2700 Adams Avenue, Suite X
Office of Rep Juan Vargas, 51st 333 F Street, Suite A, Chula X
Office of Rep. Scott Peters, 52nd 4350 Executive Drive, Suite X
Office of Senator Ben Hueso, 40th 303 H Street, Suite 200, X
Office of Senator Toni Atkins, 39th 1350 Front Street, Suite X
Office of Assemblymember Lorena 1350 Front Street, Suite X
Office of Assemblymember Randy 8760 Cuyamaca Street, Suite X
Office of Assemblymember Dr. 1350 Front Street, Suite X
Office of Assemblymember Todd 1350 Front Street, Suite X
Senator Dianne Feinstein United States Senate 331 Hart Senate Office X
Senator Kamala Harris United States Senate 112 Hart Senate Office X
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Trustee/Jurisdiction by Law Agencies
City of San Diego Mike Hansen Directar, Plannin; gAEEoDINC NS ALS, X
12| r
g g San Diego, CA 92123
Director, Development 1222 First Avenue, San
ity of i Elyse L i X
Sy s JeI Services Diego, CA 92101-4154
Director of Community
" Development, 1825 Strand Way Coronado,
City of Coronade Richard Grunow X
1y = L Redevelopment Services and [CA 92118
Housing
401 B Street, Fourth Floor,
ivic San Di d Richter Assistant Vi i Y % X
Civic iego Bra e ssistant Vice President San Diego, CA 92101
1243 National City Blvd,
City of National City Ray Pe Planning Director National City, California X
91950
" Assistant Director of 825 Imperial Beach Blvd.,
Ci fl | Beach Tyler Foltz, AlCP X
SO MERTLRERS yerRUEALS Community Development Imperial Beach, CA 91332
276 Fourth Avenue Chula
City of Chula Vista Kelly B hto Planning Direct: X
ity of ula elly Brougntan nning Director Vista, CA 91910
5510 Overland Avenue, San
County of San Diego Mark Wardlaw Planning Direct o X
¥ € B 4 Diego, CA 92123
: i Assistant Vice President, P.O. Box 120488, San Diego,
Port of San Diego Jason Giffel = i X
a e Planning & Green Port CA 92112-0488
+ i
SANDAG Hasan Ikhrata Executive Director AOLIStraet, Sulte' 800, Sar X
Diego, California 92101
P.O. Box 357040, Naval Air
Naval Base Coronado Anna Shepard Community Plans Liaison Station North Island, Bldg 3, X
San Diego, CA 92135-7040
Urerdityeresinamia Office of the Secretary and Chief of 1111 Franklin St.,12th floor, X
el . Staff to the Regents Oskland, CA 94507
Districts )
s g 8800 Grossmont College Dr.
G nt-Cuyamaca Community Coll District . Cindy Miles Ch Ml X
rossmae Y y College Distric Dr. Cindy ancellor El Cajon, CA 92020-1799
3 i i th
San Diego Community College District Dr. Constance Carroll Chancellor =373 .Cammc BekRlasou X
San Diego CA 92108-3883
" —_— GOVERNING BOARD 800 Otay Lakes Road, Chula
thwestern Commu Coll District OBERTO ALCANTAR X
o e S R PRESIDENT Vista, CA 91910
Coronado Unified School District Karl Mueller Superintendent 201 Sixth Street Coronado ”
CA92118-1799
San Diego Unified School District Cindy Marten Superintendent 4_100 Nefimalistestsan X
Diego CA 92103-2682
84 East ")" Street Chula Vista
Chula Vista General Elementary School District Dr. Francisco Escobedo i t X
i ry nei Superintenden CA 919106188
—— 1500 "N" Avenue National
National General Elementary School District Leigh la Brad rintendent X
neral Elem ry ighangela Brady Supe nden' City CA 91950-4827
. 0. Box 1043, LaM
Grossmont Union High School District Dr. Tim Glover Superintendent RS20k CabEsagn X
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Sweetwater Union High School District

Dt. Karen Janney

Superintendent

1130 Fifth Avenue Chula
Vista CA 97911-2896

PO Box 54158, Los Angeles,

- tears N '
Metropolitan Water District Jeifrey Kightlinger Genera! Manager california 90054-01.53
Flood Controf District 5510 Overland Ave., Suite
" trol Distri Hi s
San Diego County Fleod Control District Sara Agahi Manager 410 San Diego, CA 82123
Libraries i A
330 Park Blvd, San Dlege, CA
tral Lib i
Cen rary Likrarian 92101
; o 389 Qrange Ave, Chula Vista,
sta Lib: Lib
South Chula Vista Library rarian CAg1911
R . o 2725 Granger Ave., National
Lincoln Acres Branch Library Librarian City, CA 81950
s _— o 5922 Rancho Hills Dr, $an
Paradise Hills Public Library Librarian Diego, CA 52138
4375 Bonita Rd, Bonlta, CA
Bonita=-Sunnyside Branch Library Lbrarian onisa
91802
Campo-Morena Village Branch Librarian 31386 Highway 84, Campe,
Ubmry CA 51506
540 O1 ,
Caronads Publis Library Librarian range Avenue

Coronada, CA 92118
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Neighborhood/Community Planning Groups and Associations
Downtown Community Planning Council PAT STARK fpstark@gmail.com X
Greater Golden Hill Planning Committee DAVID SWARENS goldenhillplanning@sbcglobal.net X
Little Italy Association Marco LiMandri marco@littleitalysd.com X
Midway Pacific Highway CATHY KENTON cathy@kentonproperties.com X
Linda Vista NOLI ZOSA lvpgchair@gmail.com X
Ocean Beach Planning Board Andrea Schlageter aeschlag@gmail.com X
Peninsula Planning Board ROBERT GOLDYN robert.goldyn@gmail.com X
Southeastern San Diego Planning Group STEVE VEACH SVEACHBD@AOL.COM X
Uptown Planners LEC WILSON leo.wikstrom@sbcglobal.net X
Clairemont Community Planning Group NAVEEN WANEY nwaney@plattwhitelaw.com X
Mission Valley Planning Group JONATHAN P. FRANKEL onathanf@newurbanwest.com X
Community Planner's Committee DAVID MOTY, CHAIR dkmoty@gmail.com X
Old Town Community Planning Committee ANN DAHLKAMP otsdpgannd @gmail.com X
Barrio Logan Planning Group Mark Steele mark@mwsteele.com X
City of San Diego ;
Aimee Faucett Chief of Staff, Mayor afaucett@sandiego.gov X
Adrian Granada Public Policy Manager, Adrian Granda adgranda@sandiego.gov X
Venus Molina Chief of Staff, CD 2 vmmolina@sandiego.gov X
Josh Coyne icoyne@sandiego.gov X
Moclly Chase Chief of Staff, CD 3 mbchase@sandiego.gov X
Barrett Tetlow Chief of Staff, CD 7 btetlow@sandiego.gov X
Travis Knowles Chief of Staff, cD 8 knowlest@sandiego.gov X
Tait Galloway Senior Planner TGalloway@sandiego.gov X
Vickie White Senior Planner vwhite@sandiego.gov X
City of Chula Vista
Scott Donaghe sdonaghe@chulavistaca.gov X
Michael Walker mwalker@chulavistaca.gov X
City of Imperial Beach
Jim Nakagawa jnakagawa@imperialbeachca.gov X
County of San Diego
Marshall Anderson Policy Advisor, Cox marshall.anderson@sdcounty.ca.gov X
Jeff Collins Chief of Staff, Jacob eff.collins@sdcounty.ca.gov X
Gabriel Gutierrez Policy Advisor, Fletcher Gabriel.Gutierrez@sdcounty.ca.gov X
San Diego Unified Port District
San Diego Unified Port District Lesley Nishihira Inishihi@portofsandiego.org X
Regional Elected Officials
Office of Senator Toni Atkins, 39th |Deanna Spehn deanna.spehn@sen.ca.gov X
Office of Assemblymember Todd  |Amy Sandoval Amy.sandoval@asm.ca.gov X
Office of Assemblymember Todd  |Stephen Hill stephen.hill@asm.ca.gov X
Office of US Senator Feinstein Bill Kratz bill kratz@feinstein.senate.gov X
Office of US Senator Harris Serena Hendle Serena_hendle@harris.senate.gov. X
State of California
Caltrans, Division of Aeronautics Bob Fiore Robert Fiore@dot.ca.gov X
Working Group Email List
lohn O'Brien jobrien@flagg.com X
John Julius (Angela Yates) jlulius@san.rr.com X
Tom Smisek tismisek@yahoo.com X
Peter Huntsman peter@huntsman.com X
Jim Zortman jimzortman@aol.com X
Mike Doemeny mdoemeny@kiddermathews.com X
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Jim Scanlon coronadoshores2@att.net

Bill Dodds/David Watson

BDodds@kslresorts.com

David Watson

dewatson@duanemorris.com

Richard Grunow

TErUnowi @CDTDI’]B 0.Ca.us

Jesse Brown

jbrown@coronado.ca.us

Blair King bking@coronado.ca.us

Bill Sandke bsandke@coronado.ca.us

Bill Sandke bsandke@sbcglobal.net

Carrie Downey cadowney@cadowneylaw.com
Zach Todaro ztodaro@gmail.com

Rita Sarich rsarich@coronadomainstreet.com
Sue Gillingham sue@coronadochamber.com
Todd Little info@coronadotourismdistrict.org
Garry Bonelli bonelli@portofsandiego.o

Lou Smith lou.smith@coronadousd.net
Carrie O'Brien cobrien@flagg.com

John Ziebarth john@ziebarth.com

Bob Dilworth bobdilworth@earthlink.net

Kathy Breedlove

kbreedlove@gmail.com

Angela Yates

amyates@san.rr.com

Leslea Meyerhoff

leslea.meyerhoff@att.net
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Margaret Sohagi msohagi@sohagi.com
Community Meeting Group Email List

Lou Milioti loumilioti@san.rr.com

Zachary Thornton Zacharyj.thornton@outlook.com

Al Sorensen Sorensen@san.rr.com

David Watson dwatson@duanemorris.com

Jesse Brown jbrown@coronado.ca.us

Liza Butler lizabutler@aol.com

Dennis Buckovetz dennisbuckovetz@gmail.com

R Scofield rmfschofield @gmail.com

Jerry Griffith 'erggrlfﬁth@msn.:am

Harlan M Durgin hdurgin@san.rr.com

N Rich poarneville@yahoo.com

Diane & Rich Sadlier

adianesadlier@gmail.com

Whitney Benzian

whitney@willisallen.com

Deanna Spehn

deanna.spehn@sen.ca.gov

Paula Couture

nadolady@gmail.com

Jim Besikof

jimbesikof@aol.com

Courtenay C. McGowen

ctc1140@mac.com

Carolyn Elledge

elledgec@san.rr.com

Marion Phelps

marionphelps@yahoo.com

Harold Nevin hnevin@aol.com
Cauleen Glass cauleen@gmail.com
Karon Hust khust@hoteldel.com
J O'Leary icleary@jesuits.org

Martha Jordan

marthabjordan@gmail.com

Lauren Hendrickson

Ihendrickson2014@gmail.com

Felicia Bell

feliciafbell@gmail.com

Eric Dawson ericdawson@yahoo.com
Sue Weekly sueweekly@gmail.com
Leslea Meyerhoff Leslea.Meverhoff@att.net
Linda Austin laustin310@aol.com

Carrie Downey

cadowney@cadowneylaw.com

Duane Weekly

duaneweekly@gmail.com

A AR A A R E A A A A R A B A o B e o Bl ol o ) o Bl B B B B ]




30of3

Certified
Certified | NOA/
T Mailing A d if
Organization Contact Person Title 2 mg. t_:ldress e E-mail (used if no mailing addressed listed) copy Copy NOP| NOP sl
no email listed) NOP/IS on Hard Copy
Only Only
cb
Bill Sandke bsandke @coronado.ca.us X

Carr & Marian Ferguson

mcfergs@earthlink.net

Richard Spehn

rspehni@san.rr.com

Ed Lohlein edlohlein@gmail.com
Susan Anderson sranado@gmail.com
Kathy Breedlove kbreedlove@gmail.com
Art Van Rooy artvanrooy@san.rr.com
Bob Spear rmspear@aol.com
Margaret Richardson mernado@gmail.com

Marvin Heinze

heinzemh@san.rr.com

Ann Marie McGregor

annmariedirect@aol.com

Gearge Hall gec@orendainternational.com
Karen Strouse kstrousel4@yahoo.com

Linda Heath momedeerest@hotmail.com
Karen Strouse kstrousel4@yahoo.com
Gloria Tierny gloria@coronadotimes.com
R.V. Finch rfinch@san.rr.com

Sondra Seeright

si.seeright@att.net

Therese Finch

theresel5@san.rr.com

Leslea Harvey

Leslea@Harvey-Meverhoff.com

Brent Bennitt

Brent.Bennitt@gmail.com

Linda Heath

momedeerest@hotmail.com

Margaret Sohagi

msohagi@sohagi.com
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City of Corpnado Blair King City Manager 1825 Strand Way Coronado, «
CA 92118
City of Coronado Jesse Brown Sanior Planner 1826 Strand Way Coranade, X
— ——— CAG2118
military Organizations. . o
- Building 3, PO BOX 357088,
Naval Base Coronado Jason Gelumbfskie-lones Environmental Direct ’ ’ X
ronmentsl irector San Diego CA 92135
[Siste of Calforna — T
P . - . 4050 Taylor St, San Diege,
Caltrans, Distriet 11 Cory Binns Diste
Y ict 11 Director CA 52110 X
7575 Metropalitan Dr, Ste
California Coastal Cammission 103, San Diege, CA 92108 b4
4402







